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.24 Ore di Pomposa

24 Ore di Pomposa
Prove Cronometrate

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:45:00

Circuito di Pomposa 0,000 km

14/10/2017 14:00 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:08.802 14:52:35.082
(14) Lamone Corse 7 1:16.375 +7.573 14:53:51.457
1 1:11.148 +2.737 14:46:34.996 8 1:20.622 +11.820 14:55:12.079
1:08.873 +0.462 14:47:43.869 9 2:05.745 +56.943 14:57:17.824
3 1:09.663 +1.252 14:48:53.532 10 1:11.318 +2.516 14:58:29.142
4 1:08.790 +0.379 14:50:02.322 11 1:09.454 +0.652 14:59:38.596
5 1:08.430 +0.019 14:51:10.752 12 1:09.018 +0.216 15:00:47.614
6 1:08.411 14:52:19.163
7 1:08.511 +0.100 14:53:27.674 (02) Persi Corse PDT
8 1:17.480 +9.069 14:54:45.154 1 1:10.675 +1.741 14:46:42.229
9 1:12.475 +4.064  14:55:57.629 1:09.287 +0.353  14:47:51.516
10 1:08.734 +0.323 14:57:06.363 3 1:09.183 +0.249 14:49:00.699
11 1:08.634 +0.223 14:58:14.997 4 1:09.312 +0.378 14:50:10.011
12 1:08.507 +0.096  14:59:23.504 5 1:08.946 +0.012  14:51:18.957
13 1:14.807 +6.396 15:00:38.311 6 1:09.460 +0.526 14:52:28.417
7 1:08.998 +0.064 14:53:37.415
(34) Pomposa Dream Team 8 1:10.838 +1.904 14:54:48.253
1 1:11.386 +2.772 14:46:44.589 9 1:08.934 14:55:57.187
2 1:09.434 +0.820 14:47:54.023 10 1:09.009 +0.075 14:57:06.196
3 1:09.004 +0.390 14:49:03.027 11 1:09.367 +0.433 14:58:15.563
4 1:09.326 +0.712 14:50:12.353 12 1:09.387 +0.453 14:59:24.950
5 1:08.806 +0.192 14:51:21.159
6 1:08.914 +0.300 14:52:30.073 (03) Kart 1 Team — Polonia
7 1:08.824 +0.210  14:53:38.897 1 1:12.024 +3.056  14:46:33.795
8 1:08.614 14:54:47.511 1:09.397 +0.429 14:47:43.192
9 1:09.261 +0.647 14:55:56.772 3 1:10.906 +1.938 14:48:54.098
10 1:08.908 +0.294  14:57:05.680 4 1:10.125 +1.157  14:50:04.223
11 1:08.771 +0.157 14:58:14.451 5 1:09.134 +0.166 14:51:13.357
12 1:10.776 +2.162 14:59:25.227 6 1:09.517 +0.549 14:52:22.874
13 1:08.897 +0.283 15:00:34.124 7 1:29.205 +20.237 14:53:52.079
8 1:11.027 +2.059 14:55:03.106
(06) Roma Caput Karting 9 1:09.293 +0.325 14:56:12.399
1 1:24.698 +15.924 14:46:53.910 10 1:09.407 +0.439 14:57:21.806
2 1:09.353 +0.579 14:48:03.263 11 1:09.179 +0.211 14:58:30.985
3 1:16.730 +7.956 14:49:19.993 12 1:09.223 +0.255 14:59:40.208
4 1:08.774 14:50:28.767 13 1:08.968 15:00:49.176
5 1:08.902 +0.128 14:51:37.669
6 1:53.234 +44.460 14:53:30.903 (696) Team Estrema HP
7 1:10.052 +1.278 14:54:40.955 1 1:11.403 +2.410 14:46:40.146
8 1:09.118 +0.344 14:55:50.073 2 1:09.705 +0.712 14:47:49.851
9 1:09.138 +0.364 14:56:59.211 3 1:22.721 +13.728 14:49:12.572
10 1:08.848 +0.074 14:58:08.059 4 1:09.619 +0.626 14:50:22.191
11 1:08.988 +0.214 14:59:17.047 5 1:18.533 +9.540  14:51:40.724
12 1:09.215 +0.441 15:00:26.262 6 1:09.415 +0.422 14:52:50.139
7 1:09.358 +0.365 14:53:59.497
(610) Circuito di Carasco 8 1:09.222 +0.229 14:55:08.719
1 1:10.754 +1.979 14:46:25.417 9 1:08.993 14:56:17.712
1:09.451 +0.676 14:47:34.868 10 1:09.501 +0.508 14:57:27.213
3 1:09.492 +0.717 14:48:44.360 11 1:09.242 +0.249 14:58:36.455
4 1:09.075 +0.300 14:49:53.435 12 1:09.099 +0.106 14:59:45.554
5 1:09.348 +0.573 14:51:02.783 13 1:09.045 +0.052 15:00:54.599
6 1:09.198 +0.423 14:52:11.981
7 1:09.411 +0.636  14:53:21.392 (05) Pagg Aspock Racing Team
8 1:09.578 +0.803 14:54:30.970 1 1:11.401 +2.320 14:46:36.604
9 1:09.313 +0.538 14:55:40.283 1:10.246 +1.165 14:47:46.850
10 1:08.860 +0.085  14:56:49.143 3 1:09.826 +0.745 14:48:56.676
11 1:09.054 +0.279 14:57:58.197 4 1:09.649 +0.568 14:50:06.325
12 1:08.775 14:59:06.972 5 1:09.690 +0.609 14:51:16.015
13 1:09.085 +0.310 15:00:16.057 6 1:09.692 +0.611 14:52:25.707
7 1:09.114 +0.033 14:53:34.821
(07) RKS 8 1:09.659 +0.578 14:54:44.480
1 1:11.944 +3.142  14:46:34.146 9 1:09.688 +0.607  14:55:54.168
2 1:23.451 +14.649 14:47:57.597 10 1:09.366 +0.285 14:57:03.534
3 1:09.803 +1.001 14:49:07.400 11 1:09.317 +0.236 14:58:12.851
4 1:09.394 +0.592 14:50:16.794 12 1:09.657 +0.576 14:59:22.508
5 1:09.486 +0.684  14:51:26.280 13 1:09.081 15:00:31.589

Lap Lap Tm

(107) Rambo Motorsport

Diff Time of Day

1:12.275
1:10.048
1:09.664
1:09.557
1:09.677
1:33.496
1:14.754
1:09.609
1:09.423
1:09.629
1:09.214
1:09.418

e
H O W oONOULD WN -

—-
N

(33) Team Ventura Air Trucking

+3.061 14:47:53.754
+0.834 14:49:03.802
+0.450 14:50:13.466
+0.343 14:51:23.023
+0.463 14:52:32.700

+24.282

14:54:06.196

+5.540 14:55:20.950
+0.395 14:56:30.559
+0.209 14:57:39.982
+0.415 14:58:49.611

14:59:58.825

+0.204 15:01:08.243

1 1:11.692
2 1:11.057
3 1:11.394
4 1:09.977
5 1:09.619
6 1:10.084
7 1:09.515
8 1:09.334
9 1:09.431
10 1:09.901
11 1:09.597
12 1:09.901
13 1:09.292

(10) Skindoor

+2.400 14:46:38.473
+1.765 14:47:49.530
+2.102 14:49:00.924
+0.685 14:50:10.901
+0.327 14:51:20.520
+0.792 14:52:30.604
+0.223 14:53:40.119
+0.042 14:54:49.453
+0.139 14:55:58.884
+0.609 14:57:08.785
+0.305 14:58:18.382
+0.609 14:59:28.283

15:00:37.575

1 1:11.584
2 1:09.494
3 1:09.331
4 1:09.453
5 1:09.552
6 1:09.704
7 1:09.353
8 1:10.061
9 1:11.014
10 1:09.466
11 1:09.370
12 1:09.412
13 1:09.648

(08) Fast Lane Racing

+2.253 14:46:37.059
+0.163 14:47:46.553

14:48:55.884

+0.122 14:50:05.337
+0.221 14:51:14.889
+0.373 14:52:24.593
+0.022 14:53:33.946
+0.730 14:54:44.007
+1.683 14:55:55.021
+0.135 14:57.04.487
+0.039 14:58:13.857
+0.081 14:59:23.269
+0.317 15:00:32.917

1 1:11.315
1:10.229

3 1:10.747
4 1:09.461
5 1:09.586
6 1:09.938
7 1:09.677
8 1:09.833
9 1:09.568
10 1:09.667
11 1:10.073
12 1:09.501
13 1:09.404

(09) Bi Karting Friendly

+1.911 14:46:32.704
+0.825 14:47:42.933
+1.343 14:48:53.680
+0.057 14:50:03.141
+0.182 14:51:12.727
+0.534 14:52:22.665
+0.273 14:53:32.342
+0.429 14:54:42.175
+0.164 14:55:51.743
+0.263 14:57:01.410
+0.669 14:58:11.483
+0.097 14:59:20.984

15:00:30.388

1 1:17.936
2 1:10.046
3 1:10.501
4 1:10.111
5 1:09.693

+8.451 14:46:48.679
+0.561 14:47:58.725
+1.016 14:49:09.226
+0.626 14:50:19.337
+0.208 14:51:29.030
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Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:45:00

Circuito di Pomposa 0,000 km

H =
14/10/2017 14:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:09.570 +0.085 14:52:38.600
7 1:10.265 +0.780 14:53:48.865 (27) Titti's Fuoriserie
8 1:09.566 +0.081  14:54:58.431 1 1:14.556 +2.861  14:46:144.479
9 1:09.753 +0.268 14:56:08.184 1:12.338 +0.643 14:47:56.817
10 1:09.626 +0.141 14:57:17.810 3 1:11.992 +0.297 14:49:08.809
11 1:09.485 14:58:27.295 4 1:12.496 +0.801 14:50:21.305
12 1:09.894 +0.409 14:59:37.189 5 1:12.006 +0.311 14:51:33.311
13 1:09.496 +0.011 15:00:46.685 6 1:12.074 +0.379 14:52:45.385
7 1:12.376 +0.681 14:53:57.761
(111) Plan Racing — Old Driver 8 1:12.019 +0.324 14:55:09.780
1 1:12.320 +2.719 14:46:45.063 9 1:11.695 14:56:21.475
2 1:10.069 +0.468 14:47:55.132 10 1:11.804 +0.109 14:57:33.279
3 1:09.651 +0.050 14:49:04.783 11 1:11.989 +0.294 14:58:45.268
4 1:09.861 +0.260 14:50:14.644 12 1:12.136 +0.441 14:59:57.404
5 1:09.643 +0.042 14:51:24.287 13 1:13.076 +1.381 15:01:10.480
6 1:09.778 +0.177 14:52:34.065
7 1:09.930 +0.329 14:53:43.995
8 1:10.212 +0.611 14:54:54.207
9 1:09.956 +0.355 14:56:04.163
10 1:09.980 +0.379 14:57:14.143
11 1:09.601 14:58:23.744
12 1:09.776 +0.175 14:59:33.520
13 1:09.612 +0.011 15:00:43.132
(21) Mga Kart Racing
1 1:19.874 +10.061 14:47:01.902
2 1:10.902 +1.089 14:48:12.804
3 1:10.324 +0.511 14:49:23.128
4 1:09.935 +0.122 14:50:33.063
5 1:10.357 +0.544 14:51:43.420
6 1:10.128 +0.315 14:52:53.548
7 1:10.094 +0.281 14:54:03.642
8 1:10.177 +0.364 14:55:13.819
9 1:10.038 +0.225 14:56:23.857
10 1:10.101 +0.288 14:57:33.958
11 1:10.426 +0.613 14:58:44.384
12 1:09.837 +0.024 14:59:54.221
13 1:09.813 15:01:04.034
(66) RCK — K.A.R.T. Academy
1 1:12.339 +2.072 14:46:40.988
2 1:11.221 +0.954 14:47:52.209
3 1:10.708 +0.441 14:49:02.917
4 1:10.351 +0.084 14:50:13.268
5 1:10.267 14:51:23.535
6 1:10.277 +0.010 14:52:33.812
7 1:10.791 +0.524 14:53:44.603
8 1:33.733 +23.466 14:55:18.336
9 1:13.413 +3.146 14:56:31.749
10 1:10.862 +0.595 14:57:42.611
11 1:11.440 +1.173 14:58:54.051
12 1:11.263 +0.996 15:00:05.314
(25) FKP Racing Team
1 1:13.743 +3.373 14:48:00.193
2 1:10.825 +0.455 14:49:11.018
3 1:10.849 +0.479 14:50:21.867
4 1:11.687 +1.317 14:51:33.554
5 1:11.490 +1.120 14:52:45.044
6 1:10.861 +0.491 14:53:55.905
7 1:10.772 +0.402 14:55:06.677
8 1:10.495 +0.125 14:56:17.172
9 1:11.515 +1.145 14:57:28.687
10 1:10.542 +0.172 14:58:39.229
11 1:10.392 +0.022 14:59:49.621
12 1:10.370 15:00:59.991
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